RACE

AFRICAN AMERICAN
Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female

Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

TOTAL
Male
Female

GRAND TOTAL

New
Freshmen

10
27
37

o

[S2IF >N

(¢2]

14

10

38
35
73

65
79

144

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE DEGREE CREDIT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
BY CLASS, RACE AND SEX

Other
Freshmen

180
282
462

13
19

85
75
160

60

68
128
25

34
1,170

1,140
2,310

1,526
1,587

3,113

Sophomores

201
336
537

10

65
94
159

67
85
152

49
22
71

1,298
1,398
2,696

1,686
1,939

3,625

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

SPRING 2008
Table I-6a

Juniors Seniors
212 266
403 470
615 736
11 7
11 14
22 21
113 137
111 148
224 285
73 70
79 105
152 175
30 42
18 29
48 71
1,629 1,967
1,601 1,957
3,230 3,924
2,068 2,489
2,223 2,723
4,291 5,212

Other
Undergrad

11
13
24

o

o

19
16
35

32
38
70

66
71

137

Masters

48
182
230

(o3}

37
33
70

14
34
48

260
165
425

695
1,231
1,926

1,054
1,651

2,705

Doctorate

27
33
60

o -

g1 w

D

154
70
224

147
182
329

335
296

631

Other
Graduate

61
209
270

N

17
16
33

21
29

279
643
922

376
902

1,278

GRAND
TOTAL

1,016
1,955
2,971

35
52
87

464
491
955

301
407
708

594
341
935

7,255
8,225
15,480

9,665
11,471

21,136



